Technical Guide D1.15
Date Issued: 01.25
01
.2
5
 |
 D
R

Recom-
mended
Working
Maximum
Joint Gap
Product
Mass
(kg)
Swiftlift
Clutch
Size
(Tonnes)
Hynds Product
Code
BSJ A B C D E F t x* - - - -
525 525 640 763 285 2600 2495 57.5 5 15 780 PC0525BSJC2X
600 600 720 845 288 2600 2495 60 5 15 911 PC0600BSJC2X
675 675 821 911 240 2600 2495 73 5 15 1189 1.3 PC0675BSJC2X
750 750 906 997 241 2600 2495 78 5 15 1394 1.3 PC0750BSJC2X
900 900 1070 1175 261 2600 2495 85 5 15 1833 2.5 PC0900BSJC2X
1050 1050 1236 1379 322 2606 2494 93 6 16 2374 2.5 PC1050BSJC2X
Table 2  Class 4 Pinnacle X® Pipe Geometry (BSJ)
Nominal
Diameter

Recom-
mended
Working
Maximum
Joint Gap
Product
Mass
(kg)
Swiftlift
Clutch
Size
(Tonnes)
Hynds Product
Code
BSJ A B C D E F t x* - - - -
525 525 640 763 285 2600 2495 57.5 5 15 782 PC0525BSJC4X
600 600 720 845 288 2600 2495 60 5 15 915 PC0600BSJC4X
675 675 821 911 240 2600 2495 73 5 15 1189 1.3 PC0675BSJC4X
750 750 906 997 241 2600 2495 78 5 15 1394 1.3 PC0750BSJC4X
900 900 1070 1175 261 2600 2495 85 5 15 1833 2.5 PC0900BSJC4X
1050 1050 1236 1379 322 2606 2494 93 6 16 2374 2.5 PC1050BSJC4X
Notes:
1. All diameters and lengths are in millimetres.
2. Effective length is the barrel length plus the nominal laying gap.